2014 Sale Bikes

Model

Avail 1

Avail 2

Avail 5
Escape 1 W
Tempt 27.55
Lust 2

TCX SLR 2
Revolt 2

Defy Composite 3
Defy Composite 1
Defy 2

TCR Composite 1
Trance 27.51
Roam 2

Trance 27.53
Anthem 27.53

2013 Closeout Bikes

Avail Composite 2
Avail Inspire
TCR SL2
Escape RX1
Revel 1 29er
Roam 2
Beltway Single
Greenway LX
Greenway LX
Uptown 8
Downtown 5
Via 3

Vial
Downtown 3
Vialw
Lighnting 29er

Size(s)

Small

Medium, Small
Medium

Large

Medium, Small, X-Small
Small

Medium, MediumLarge
Small

Medium

Large

Medium, Large
Medium
Medium

Small

Medium

Large

Small
Medium
Medium
X-Large
Small
Small
Large
Large
Medium
Medium
Small
Large
Medium
Small
Small
Medium

MSRP

1380
1075
700
650
570
3450
1600
1025

1650
2550
1075
2550
3500

650
2250
2125

1975
1400
1550
1075
545
650
1000
679
679
899
569
400
600
569
600
2300

Sale Price

1175
915
550
550
485

2900

1360
870

1400
2150

915
2150
2975

550
1900
1800

1500
1175
1200
800
500
550
750
600
600
799
500
300
450
450
500
1700
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